STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2015

Department: JUDICIARY FAR No. 2
Agency: SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS): 29-001-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 206454
Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
o Adjustments st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obiigations
PrugramlAMIPW_lrmP/NP) and Accounl |\ o s ode Approved Budgeted | (Transfer to Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Unutiized Budget (10-15) = (17418)
Revenue (from) Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending g Not yet Due and
Realignment) Due and Demandable Demandable
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 5=3+(-)4 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+8) k) 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18
1. Agency Approved Budget
General administration and Support
General administration and Supervision
PAP
PS 50100000 1.252,160,365.33 1.252,160,365.33 229,336,538.91 269,842,006.98 499,178,545.89 229,336,538.91 269,842,006.98 499,178,545.89 | 752,981,819.44 -
MOOE 50200000 728,617,534.99 292,600.00 728,810,134.99 | 151,110,984.68 | 158,052,164.21 309,163,148.89 149,147,090.98 | 158,046,364.11 307,193,455.09 | 419.746,986.10 1,969,693.80
co 50600000 161,636.483.55 161.636,483.55 10,825.651.86 28,286,639.72 39.212,291.58 10,891,501.86 28,285,539.72 39,177,041.58 | 122.424,191.97 35,250.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,142,414,383.87 2,142,414,383.87 391,373,175.45 456,180,810.91 - 847,553,986.36 389,375,131.75 456,173,910.81 - 845,549,042.56 | MHEHEHERNHGHEY 2,004,943.80 -
GRAND TOTAL 2,142,414,383.87 2,142,414,383.87 391,373,175.45 456,180,810.91 - 847,553,986.36 389,375,131.75 456,173,910.81 - 845,549,042.56 | S#EREHHHEIHS 2,004,943.80 -
. Certified Correct: Approved by: o
HILIANNE E. ULGAD C ON ( R
Chief Accountant DePluty Clerk of Court and Chief of Dffice
Fiscal Management and Budget Office
—




